Shareholding Pattern of Procter & Gamble Hygiene and Health Care Limited for the quarter ended September 30,2023
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PGHH
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2023
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly [No
aid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against [No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
ledge or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants ?
S Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
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AR A A AETE S A R gty | et
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Recei d
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Yy (A+B+C2) (b) 1
A Promoter &2 2292977300 0 229297 70.64 22929 0 [2292977(70.64 70.64 0 0 0 22929773
Promoter 73 773 3
Group
B Public 37067 (9530963 0 0 953096 29.36 95309 0 953096329.36 29.36 0 0411818
3 63




C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public

C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs

C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 37069 (32460736 324607 100 32460 3246073100 100 32341591

36 736 6




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

PA No. Parfl . Total] S n| N 4] Vot . Numb N b N b
Category & (1D sn%re f th Y Js\gjasrf%’r ngsfl jareo “u%czrc%'sspo;ng No. of Shareholdin ng;ceflr gll%rg é’,%uﬁ;
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of the eposit [ (VII j Underlyi assuming encumber| _demateri
Shareholde eqﬁtt (fi,f 0 it TV as full (XI1I) ed form
shar gecetpt| + I) REERR No VOtmg Tor "S _ . NAsa| N |[Asa| (X1V)
rs (D (V) 1957 Raght, a?la Outstandi) COMVErsion| 0 | o, ;’d %
; i o % 0[ ng of || of of
( convertib| comvertible| ¢ | 154 tot
Votz le securities ( al al
Til:gh securities as at Sh sha
(includin | PeTcC*a8¢ ar res
o of diluted es hel
Warrants shfzre hel d
) capital) d (b)
FB¥ X XD = (b)
VI \crgssCrgss T Tof (VID+(X) as
X Y al a
% of
A+B+(C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
Individuals/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
Hindu
undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(
5)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 61968 0 619683 [1.91 61968 0 619 191 [0 1.91 0 P 0 619683




(specify) 3 3 683
Bodies 1 61968 0 0 619683 [1.91 61968 0 619 191 0 1.91 0 0 0 0 619683
Corporate 3 3 683
Temple Trees |AAA [1 61968 0 0 619683 [1.91 61968 0 619 191 0 1.91 0 0 0 0 619683
Impex And [CT17 3 3 683
Investment |65G
Private
Limited
Sub-Total 1 61968 0 0 619683 [1.91 61968 0 619 191 0 1.91 0 0 0 0 619683
(A)(1) 3 3 683
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  [[ndividuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c [nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e  |Any Other 1 22310 0 0 223100968.73 2310 (0 223 168.73 0 68.73 0 0 0 0 22310090
(specify) 090 0 090 100
90
Bodies 1 22310 0 0 223100968.73 2310 (0 223 68.73 0 68.73 0 0 0 0 22310090
Corporate 090 0 090 100
90
Procter And |AAD [1 22310 0 0 223100968.73 2310 (0 223 168.73 0 68.73 0 0 0 0 22310090
Gamble CP866 090 0 090 100
Overseas 5L 90
India B.V.
Sub-Total 1 22310 0 0 223100968.73 2310 (0 223 68.73 0 68.73 0 0 0 0 22310090
(A)(2) 090 0 090 100
90
Total 2 22929 0 0 2292977(70.64 229290 229 [70.64 0 70.64 0 0 0 0 22929773
Shareholding 773 3 773 297




of Promoter 73
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DM+(A))
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Lm;f oy ofa Lids] Nigf' No. | Part | Nos.of | Tot | Share Rynber of 1‘;10,?4’11 No. of Total | NUMbe | Nymber | Nu
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equi es ts (VD) = SCRR | Noof Voting T Tota ble ion o N |Asa|No.TAsa | res
Zy held IV+V+| 1957 ng%s las securiti conveft 0. % | ( % | hel
sha | (V) VI | Asa a% es ible | | |N|of | 4
re s % of of | (includi | securiti | ) fot | o | tot | jy
hel (A+B+ | Cla | Cla |T | Tota ng es (asa al |t | al | g,
d C2) Ss ss | o 1 Warran | percent Sh | a | sha | 1,
(Iv) VIII | X | Y |t | Voti | ts) (X) | age of ar | p | TeS | teri
a| ng diluted es | pl| hel | g
1 | right share hel | i) d | 7
s capital) d |ca| (No| .4
(X1) (b) |bl| t for
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 24 28356 2835628(8.74 28356 0 283 18.74 8.74 0 28356
Funds 28 28 562 28
8
Sbi Focused |AABT]L 21218 2121868/6.54 2121810 212 |6.54 0.54 0 21218
Equity Fund 56407 68 68 186 68
Q 8
Icici AAA [1 39848 398488 [1.23 39848 0 398 1.23 1.23 0 39848
Prudential  |AI003 8 8 488 8
Bluechip 8F
Fund
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0




Capital Funds|

Alternate 4 12895 12895 (0.04 12895 128 0.04 0.04 12895
Investment 95
Funds
Banks 13 3648 3648 |0.01 3648 364 0.01 0.01 2333
8
Insurance 10 21610 2161035/6.66 21610 216 6.66 6.66 21610
Companies 35 35 103 35
5
Life AAA [1 12733 12733693.92 12733 127 3.92 3.92 12733
Insurance CL05 69 69 336 69
Corporation {82H 9
Of India
General AAA [1 48780 187802 (1.5 48780 487 1.5 1.5 18780
Insurance CG06 2 2 802 2
Corporation (15N
Of India
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstructio
n companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds
NBFCs 1 18 18 0 18 18 |0 0 18
registered
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial
Institutions
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 52 50132 5013224(15.44 50132 501 [15.44 15.44 50119
(B)(1) 24 24 322 09




Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 1

83

41217

412173

1.27

41217

412
173

1.27

1.27

41217

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

9158

9158

0.03

9158

915

0.03

0.03

9158

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)2)

01

42133

421331

42133

421
331

1.3

42133

Central
Government
/ State
Government(

5)

Central
Government
/ President of
India




State
Government
/ Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

162

162

162

162

162

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
romoters




disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

87299

87299

0.27

87299

872
99

0.27

0.27

87299

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

34386

30839
36

3083936

30839
36

308
393

9.5

29695
11

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

12908

129088

12908

129
088

0.4

12908

Non Resident

1317

20260

202606

0.62

20260

202

0.62

0.62

20034




Indians 6 6 606 3
(NRIs)
Foreign 1 240 240 0 240 240 0 0 240
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 363 46225 462255 [1.42 46225 462 1.42 1.42 46114
Corporate 5 5 255 3
Any Other 850  [13082 130822 0.4 13082 130 0.4 0.4 13078
(specify) 2 2 822 7
Bodies 40 40061 40061 [0.12 40061 400 0.12 0.12 40061
Corporate 61
Clearing 5 5379 5379  {0.02 5379 537 0.02 0.02 5379
Members 9
Director or 1 365 365 0 365 365 0 0 365
Director's
Relatives
HUF 802 83723 83723 |0.26 83723 837 0.26 0.26 83688
23
Trusts 2 1294 1294 0 1294 129 0 0 1294
4
Sub-Total 36924 40964 409640812.62 40964 409 [12.62 12.62 39785
(B)(4) 08 08 640 78
8
Total Public 37067 95309 9530963129.36 (95309 953 29.36 29.36 94118
Shareholding 63 63 096 18
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 5

(2)+(B))+(B)
4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & | PA | No. | No. Partly] INos. of] 1Total | Shareh | Nuinber of Voting No. of Total Number | Number | INumber
of the (IT) [ share| fully| paid- Shares | shares| ding % edqch class of Shares | sparenol | Locked Shares eqiity
Shareholde older| paid| equitiyj| underlyi| _held | calcula ax) Underlyi| ¢, as a shares | pledged | shgres
1)) 1) [ _up shares| Deposit | (VII | das Outstand| _assunmtin]| (X1I) otherwis in
equiat|  held Receipt 1¥+v SCRR, converti Full encumber| deinateri
shar (V) (vil) 195/ securitie| conversi (XI1II) ed form
S .. Asa% | No of Voting Tota (ncludin of No.[Asa|No.[ Asa X1Vv)
avy (AFB¥ | Rights las Wairant| ¢qQnoerti % |(N| % (INof
(VIII) a% (X) securitie fléﬂpllcab
Cla [Cla [T | 79 as a of | o | of
P ss | o a percenta ot | £ | tot
X Y | ¢ . of, . . o o
Voti Shdre al | a al
¢ ns capital)
right X1J Sh | p | sha
Custodian/D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0
R Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 P 0
Benefit Trust
/ Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(0=
(QM+O)E)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport | Nationali Detatils of holding/ exerczile 0’{ 71 (2] the SBO m the reporting company, Date
. i/l case ty w, er or indirec creutzo
of a foreign Shares Voting rights ,K§ i’)l l:xerczse f Exercise o ac u1s 1ono
nation distPibutable contro szﬁ lzjzca t Z ican
dzmdeni? or any }l ence cm

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular A,%;_rovea Utilized Limit
Limits (%) (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




