Shareholding Pattern of Procter & Gamble Hygiene and Health Care Limited for the quarter ended September 30,2023

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PGHH

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly	No	
	paid up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Convertible Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in	No	
	locked-in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are	No	
	pledge or otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	differential Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Warrants?		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	No	
	beneficial owner?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cat eg 8 ry (1)	Catego ry of shareh older (II)	Nos . of shar eh olde rs (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Part ly paid -up equit share held (V)	No. of shares underl ying Deposit ory Receip ts (VI)	(<u>I</u> V)+(Shareho lding as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C		of Zoti Righ C I a s s	r of Voti ts held in class of curities (IX) ng ts Tot al	To ta l as a (A + B + C)	No . of Sh are Sh der lyi ng Outs tandi ng cong ertib le secu ritie (incl udin g War rant (X)	convertible securities (as a	N 0 . (a)	er of of iar	Sh Ple d ot ence	r of ares edge of herwise red III) As a of tot al Sha re s hel	aliz ed form (XIV)	sh sh sh Su b- (ib- tegor tegor tegor tegor ares rehold No of ares under
							2/		e g : y				(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		es he ld (b)		d (b)		or	eg teg or or II ^y III
	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	22929773	0		229297 73		22929 773		2292977 3			70.64	0	0	0	0	22929773		
В	Public	37067	9530963	0	0	953096 3		95309 63	0	9530963	29.36	0	29.36	0	0			9411818		

Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0	
Shares underlying DRs		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0)	
Shares held by Employee Trusts					0	U	0				U		0	0			0	
Total	37069	32460736	0		324607 36		32460 736		3246073 6	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	32341591	

 $\label{thm:conditional} \mbox{Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group}$

	Category & Name of the Shareholde rs (I)	PA (II)	No. share older (III)	No. of fully paid up equit shar e held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	nela	Shareh of ding % calcula te d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of		tber of ach class (Lass		Tot al as a % of Tot al Voti ng righ ts	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstandi ng convertib le securities (includin g Warrants) (X)	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	Ļ	As a % of tot al Sh ar es hel d (b)	ple ot enc	mber hares edged herwis umber (III) As a % of tot al sha re s hel d (b)	Number equity shares in demateri ed form (XIV)
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other		1	61968	0	0	619683	1.91	61968	0	619	1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683

	(specify)			3					3		683								
	Bodies		1	61968	0	0	619683	1.91	61968	0		1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
	Corporate			3					3		683								
	Temple Trees		1	61968	0	0	619683	1.91	61968	0		1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
	Impex And	CT17		3					3		683								
	Investment	65G																	
	Private																		
	Limited																		
	Sub-Total		1	61968	0	0	619683	1.91	61968	0		1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
	(A)(1)			3					3		683								
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-																		
	Resident																		
	Individuals/																		
	Foreign																		
	Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
C 1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U
	Investor																		
			1	22310	0	0	2231009	69 72	22310	0	223	68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
e	Any Other (specify)		1	090	U	U	0	00.73	090	U	100	00.73	U	00.73	U	U	U	U	22310090
	(specify)			090			U		090		90								
	Bodies		1	22310	0	0	2231009	68 73	22310	n	223	68.73	n	68.73	n	0	0	0	22310090
	Corporate		1	090	O		0	00.73	090		100	00.73		00.73	J				22310070
	Corporate			0,50					050		90								
	Procter And	AAD	1	22310	0	0	2231009	68.73	22310	0		68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	Gamble	CP866		090	C		0		090		100								
		5L									90								
	India B.V.																		
	Sub-Total		1	22310	0	0	2231009	68.73	22310	0	223	68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	(A)(2)			090			0		090		100								
											90								
	Total		2	22929	0	0	2292977	70.64	22929	0		70.64	0	70.64	0	0	0	0	22929773
	Shareholding			773	<u> </u>		3		773	<u> </u>	297								

of Promoter		73			
and Promoter					
Group (A)=					
(A)(1)+(A)(2)					

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholde rs (I)	PA N I)	Nos. of shar eh olde (III)	No. of full y pai d up equi ty sha re s hel d (IV)	Part ly paid- up equit y shar es held (V)	Nos. of shares underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VI)	Tot al nos. shar es held VII = IV+V+ VI	Share hol ding % calcul ate d as per SCRR , 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2) VIII		imber thts he ass of (I of Voti tts Cla ss Y		Tota las a% of Tota l Voti ng right s	No. of Shares Underly ing Outstan ding converti ble securiti es (includi ng Warran ts) (X)	Total shareho ldin g, as a % assumi ng full convers ion of convert ible securiti es (as a percent age of diluted share capital) (XI)	Log	As a when the state of the stat	Sh ple oth	mber of ares dged or erwi se As a % of tot al sha re s hel d (No	Nu mb er of equ ity sha res hel d in de ma teri ali z ed for
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds		24	28356 28	0	0	2835628	8.74	28356 28	0	283 562 8	8.74	0	8.74	0	0			28356 28
		AABT S6407 Q	1	21218 68	0	0	2121868	6.54	21218 68	0	212 186 8	6.54	0	6.54	0	0			21218 68
	Icici Prudential Bluechip Fund	AAA AI003 8F	1	39848 8	0	0	398488	1.23	39848 8	0	398 488	1.23	0	1.23	0	0			39848 8
b	Venture		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	Capital Funds																	
С	Alternate Investment		4	12895	0	0	12895	0.04	12895	0	128 95	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	12	2895
	Funds																	
d	Banks		13	3648	0	0	3648	0.01	3648	0	364 8	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	23	333
e	Insurance Companies		10	21610 35	0	0	2161035	6.66	21610 35	0	216 103 5	6.66	0	6.66	0	0	21 35	1610 5
	Insurance	AAA CL05 82H	1	12733 69	0	0	1273369	3.92	12733 69	0	127 336 9	3.92	0	3.92	0	0	12 69	2733 9
		AAA CG06 15N	1	48780 2	0	0	487802	1.5	48780 2	0	487 802	1.5	0	1.5	0	0	48	8780
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
g	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
i	NBFCs registered with RBI		1	18	0	0	18	0	18	0	18	0	0	0	0	0	18	3
j	Other Financial Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
k	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		52	50132 24	0	0	5013224	15.44	50132 24	0	501 322 4	15.44	0	15.44	0	0	50 09	0119 9

2	Institutions	0	0	o	h	h	0	h	0	h	0	0	0	0	0	h
	(Foreign)	U	U	U	U	ľ	U	U	U		U	U	U			U
a	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Direct			O			O	U	U		O	O				
	Investment															
	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Venture										O	O				
	Capital															
	Investors															
	Sovereign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Wealth Funds															
	Foreign	83	41217	0	0	412173	1 27	41217	0	412	1.27	0	1.27	0	0	41217
	Portfolio		3			112170	1.27	3		173	1.27		1.27			3
	Investors															
	Category I															
e	Foreign	8	9158	0	0	9158	0.03	9158	0	915	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	9158
	Portfolio									8						
	Investors															
	Category II															
f	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Depositories															
	(holding DRs)															
	(balancing															
	figure)															
g	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)															
	Sub-Total	91	42133	0	0	421331	1.3	42133	0		1.3	0	1.3	0	0	42133
	(B)(2)		1					1		331						1
3	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government															
	/ State															
	Government(
	s)															
	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government															
	/ President of															
	India															

b	State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Government						O										
	/ Governor																
c	Shareholding	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	by																
	Companies or																
	Bodies																
	Corporate																
	where																
	Central /																
	State																
	Government																
	is a promoter																
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	(B)(3)																
	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	institutions																
a	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	companies /																
	Subsidiaries																
	Directors and	2	162	0	0	162	0	162	0	162	0	0	0	0	0	1	62
	their relatives																
	(excluding																
	independent																
	directors and																
	nominee																
	directors)																
c	Key	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U		
	Managerial Personnel																
	Relatives of	0	n	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	promoters	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U			'
	other than																
	"Immediate																
	Relatives" of																
	promoters																
	promoters																

	1	1	1			1				Ι	ı		1	1	1		Т	ı	
	disclosed																		
	under																		
	"Promoter																		
	and Promoter																		
	Group"																		
	category)																		
e	Trusts where	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	any person																		
	belonging to																		
	"Promoter																		
	and Promoter																		
	Group"																		
	category is																		
	"trustee",																		
	"beneficiary",																		
	or "author of																		
	the trust"																		
f	Investor	1		87299	0	0	87299	0.27	87299	0	872	0.27	0	0.27	0	0			87299
	Education										99								
	and																		
	Protection																		
	Fund (IEPF)																		
g	Resident	34	386	30839	0	0	3083936	9.5	30839	0	308	9.5	0	9.5	0	0			29695
0	Individuals			36					36		393								11
	holding										6								
	nominal																		
	share capital																		
	up to Rs. 2																		
	lakhs																		
h	Resident	4		12908	0	0	129088	0.4	12908	0	129	0.4	0	0.4	0	0			12908
	Individuals			8	-	[8		088		-						8
	holding			-															-
	nominal																		
	share capital																		
	in excess of																		
	Rs. 2 lakhs																		
i	Non Resident	13	17	20260	0	0	202606	0.62	20260	0	202	0.62	0	0.62	0	0			20034
ь	4 VOIT INESTUCIT	13	1/	_0_00	Μ	V	ZUZUUU	0.02	ZUZUU	V	ZUZ	0.02	۲	0.02	μ	U		ŀ	200J 1

	Indians (NRIs)		6	5					6		606						3
j	Foreign Nationals	1	2	240	0	0	240	0	240	0	240	0	0	0	0	0	240
k	Foreign Companies	0	C)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	36	53 4 5	16225 5	0	0	462255	1.42	46225 5	0	462 255	1.42	0	1.42	0	0	46114 8
m	Any Other (specify)	85	50 1 2	13082	0	0	130822	0.4	13082 2	0	130 822	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	13078 7
	Bodies Corporate	40) 4	10061	0	0	40061	0.12	40061	0	400 61	0.12	0	0.12	0	0	40061
	Clearing Members	5	5	5379	0	0	5379	0.02	5379	0	537 9	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	5379
	Director or Director's Relatives	1	3	365	0	0	365	0	365	0	365	0	0	0	0	0	365
	HUF	80)2 8	33723	0	0	83723	0.26	83723	0	837 23	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	83688
	Trusts	2	1	1294	0	0	1294	0	1294	0	129 4	0	0	0	0	0	1294
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	36		10964)8	0	0	4096408	12.62	40964 08	0	409 640 8	12.62	0	12.62	0	0	39785 78
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)			95309 53	0	0	9530963	29.36	95309 63	0	953 096 3	29.36	0	29.36	0	0	94118 18

 $Table\ IV\ \hbox{-}\ Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Non\ Promoter\hbox{-}\ Non\ Public\ shareholder$

Category &	ĮД	No.	No.	Partly		Total	Shareh	Ŋun	iber of	Voti	ng	No. of	Total		nber		mber	Number
of the Shareholde	(11)	şnare older	paid	paia- eauitu	snares underlui	snares held	calcula		ıcn çıa (İ.	<u>ss of</u> X)		Snares Underlui	sparenoi g. as a	Ļ00 Sh	ekea ares	nle.	doed	equity shares
(I)		(III)	uv	shares	Denosit	(VII	das		`			Qutstand	assumin	(X	II)	otk	ierwis	111
			shar	(V)	(VI)	<u>+VI)</u>	1957					securitie	conversi			(X	III)	ed form
			ş (IV)				Aş a %	No o Righ	t Voti	ng	Tota Tas		Of CONTRACTI	No.	As a		As a	agnateri ed form (XIV) (Not
			(11)				(VIII)	103/1			a %	(X)	seçurıtıe					Applicab le)
								Cla	Cla	T	Tota		percenta		-	-	-	ie)
								X	Ÿ				of . Share			-	II.	
										l	ng		capital)					
Custodian/D		0	0	0	0	0		0	n	0	nigni O	0	(AI)	0	0	p	sna (1
		U	U	U	U	U		U	U	U	U	O		U	U		ľ	
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U		1	J
(Share Based																		
Employee																		
Benefits and																		
Sweat Equity)																		
2021																		
Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		(0
Promoter-																		
Non Public																		
_																		
` '																		
	Custodian/D R Holder Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 Total Non-	Custodian/D R Holder Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=	Custodian/D R Holder Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=	Custodian/D R Holder Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=	Custodian/D R Holder Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=	Custodian/D	Custodian/D R Holder Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C)= (II) Share Fully paid- shares shares older paid equity underly held requit shares Deposit (VII) wp shares Deposit (VIII) wp shares Deposit (VIIII) wp shares Deposit (VIIIII) wp shares Deposit (VIIIIII) wp shares Deposit (VIIIIIIII) wp shares Deposit (VIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Shareholde	Shareholde Shareholding Shareholde S	Custodian D	Share July Part Part	Shareholde Sha	Share Shar	Custodian D R Holder Employee Benefit Trust Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shares Italian Italian	Custodian D O O O O O O O O O	Custodian/D Custodian/D	Othe Share finity paid paid	Othe

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case	Nationali tu	Details of I	noldıng/ exercişe whe	of right of the SBU ther direct or indire	on the reportinect*	ng company,	Date of creation /
		of a foreign national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)						

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders No of share held						

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding							
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %				